SALEST RESERVEY: MOYCUS		19005946/U		
Menmen Ruth chua Gelc		SMO		3/4/19@5.34pm
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/ To bespect Vehicle No:	SKP (Insured: SK	Z 7120Z
at Workphop m/z	Fusteet	Auto	Insured: SK7	65405
of 1 kg	K. Bulait	AND 6#01.	46	
Policy No: DI9M7pv0100	1984	Claim No:	CM1D19016	50
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A.	03/04/2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS			H.O.D. Endo	orsement:
C n = = = 1/1/10	Person Contac	ical: Har		CATICATAL AND
Date/Time Action/Instruction (nate		
SKD 6133K-	the second second second second			
S KZ 71202 - CO	4/AXA 16	010116/Aeg	1392	BUA. 26/5/2016

.

.

3 1	
(08/11/13) wef REF:	5mo/
ASS. REC. BY: Marcus	SIGNMENT
ASS	C1 - (27/- Vr Regn) (1/4
From: Date:	Veh No: Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	A /
OD ITP WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck/Trailer or CA
(Make: Mata 2 -1
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Colour /3/9 W/
at Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading Sp. Reading Sp. Rea
of 51277722	FeeNs:
Insured:	CINO: JM68M42A8F0143183
Policy No.	Gen. Cond; Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Inorder I Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Company and an analysis and
Make of Veh:	200/601/6
	Tyre Size: F: 205700
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear 6
O maintant2 : Voc or No	R/Bal. ~ mm
IDAC Accident riport.	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
GIA I PR Seen. (Res: Yes or No	D.O.A. 3/4/19 D.O.I. 5/4/19
Est. Repails.	Survey held at
Lum Sum: 20 %	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN /	Rear
Date: Person Contacted: Date:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
April (V)	
bate 1 11111	y. Sol. Dy woh Alar.
11/45 1/5 \$ 5000 confind	woh Alar.
(\$10,475.00 Red	- 68%)
RECEIVED	1.1 APR 2019
and the second s	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 4
nlo+lis Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	10
2) Ac	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$) _S+RS,_SI
	:Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 5,000/- 4/5)	:Weekend (\$)
A THE RESERVE ON THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	TOTAL 760

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	FOLDER TRA		Tarin .	1						
(2004)	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	03 Apr 2019		03 Apr 2019 17:34 Assign						ssignme Case	ent
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Document	s) [Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	CONTRACTOR COLUMN	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.	and the second second	I Canada	MOST PARTIES LAND THE SUIT		Odd ment by	
Insured:	QUEK JIN	RUI, ID: S8310	1476G			[Create	d by insurer]			
Main Claimant:	LEE BING		86171611							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKP613	7K			Date of Loss:	03/04/20	019 00:00 - :59			
Claim Type	TP / CMT	D1901650			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D19MTPV01001984				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKZ7120Z				Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Fastech A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 Kaki Bukit Av	e 6, #01-46	/48/50 Autobay,	417883 K	aki Bukit - Tel: 674	65405		
Handling Insurer:							ıth Chua Gek Tian		5153]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 12/0	04/20191			
Adj Asg. Remarks:		INFORMED THAT					, 1/2015]			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED					TV.	iew All	Comes	Care Mai
There are n	o mail for this o	case.					V	EW All	Compos	e Case Mai
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	(S⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create No	ow Tack I	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ect Han	dler Assign	-	Completed On		ated On	Complet
No results.						100	completed on	200	area Ou	Done

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKP6137K (CMTD1901650) [SKZ7120Z]

LEE BING LOONG Apr 3 2019 12:00AM [QUEK JIN RUI] Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Resend	View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 05/04/2019 16:22 PM.
То	ruth.chua@sompo.com.5g
cc	sur@lkkauto.com
Subject	SKP6137K (CMTD1901650) [SKZ7120Z] TP

Dear Ruth,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SKP 6137K on 03/04/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you. Best Regards, Shirley Hiew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

500+ dealers competed to buy my car!



- · Sell ur Car for More Cash
- Highest Price or Get \$100 Free
- Get Paid Now, Handover Later

SELL YOUR CAR

QUOTZ

mazda 3

Price Range

∨ Depreciation ∨ 2014

Vehicle Type

Submit (

Advanced

Home » Used Cars » CarQuotz Singapore » Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof

Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof

Overview

Financial

Insurance

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар

Nothing without Solution

Price

\$47,900

Depreciation

\$8,630 /vr

View models with similar depre

\$37,317 as of today (change)

Reg Date

18-Jun-2014

(5yrs 2mths 14days COE left)

Mileage

63,408 km (13.2k /yr)

Manufactured

2014

Road Tax

COE

\$682 /yr

Transmission

Auto \$15,852

Dereg Value

\$63,190

ARF

OMV

\$5,852

Engine Cap

1,496 cc

Power

88.0 kW (118 bhp)

Curb Weight

1,339 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

Features

1.5L DOHC 16 Valves SkyActive-G Engine, 118 BHP, 6 Speed SkyActive-Drive Auto Transmission, ABS, SRS Airbags, Start/Stop Button. View specs of the Mazda 3 Sedan (2014-2019)

Accessories

Upholstery Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Solar Films, Factory Fitted Audio System, Electrical Retractable Side Mirrors With Indicator, Sunroof.

Description

Drive With Assurance! High Paper Value! 1 Yr Warranty! All Our Consignment Cars Are Selling At The Most Reasonable Price With A Peace Of Mind! STA/ VICOM Evaluation Welcome! Always Parked Under Shelter! Low Mileage Done, Very Well Maintained! View To Believe! Genuine Price! True & Honest Deal! Selling Flexible Bank/In House 90% Loan \$40 Monthly Installment \$723, Best Offer Assured, Call Today!

Click on the point to view the vehicle

Shortlist

超單位

Location Map

Price Chart

Compare

Add note

Report Error

Seller Information

More Actions

Category

PARE Car

Status

Available

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Company

CarQuotz Singapore

* dealer's pricelist

» 91 vehs sold | 23 vehs available

Address

1 Kaki Bukit Road 1 #01-44

Search cars nearby this location

SGCARMART.COM

Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.



mazda 3

Price Range

✓ Depreciation ✓ 2014

Vehicle Type

Map

V

Submit (

Advanced

SUPPORT FOR

Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof

Mazda 3 1.5A Sunroof

I IOZGG D Z	iori odinio					
Overview	Financial	Insurance	Accessories	Similar	Research	Photos
Price	\$51,994	1				
Depreciation	\$9,090 / View mo	yr dels with similar i	Reg Date		28-Aug-2014 (5yrs 4mths 24day:	s COE left)
Mileage	7,288 km	1 (1.6k /yr)	Manufact	tured	2014	
Road Tax	\$682 /yr		Transmis	sion	Auto	
Dereg Value	\$39,442	as of today (char	omv (see		\$15,740	
COE	\$65,002		ARF		\$5,740	
Engine Cap	1,496 cc		Power		88.0 kW (118 bhp)	
Curb Weight	1,339 kg	r.	No. of Ov	wners	1	

Type of Vehicle

Mid-Sized Sedan

Features

Powerful And Fuel Efficient 1.5L DOHC SkyActiv-G Engine, Smooth 6 Speed Auto Transmission, Airbags, ABS, Multi Steering Control, Sunroof. View specs of the Mazda 3 Sedan (2014-2019)

Accessories

Sports Rims, Front CCTV, Reverse Sensors, Leather Seats, Front & Rear Disc Brakes, Automatic Side Mirrors Closing After Car Lock, Electric Sunroof.

Description

Very Low Mileage (7288km), 1st Owner (Direct Seller), Fully Serviced & Maintained By Trans Eurokars Mazda, Electric Sunroof, Front & Back Disc Brakes, Leather Seats, Front CCTV, USB Port, Excellent Condition.

Category

PARF Car, Direct Owner Sale, Low Mileage Car

Status

Available

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 21-Mar-2019 | Last Updated on: 01-Apr-2019

Upfront Payment Compare

» more Financial info



Shortlist

Report Error

Preferred Viewing Area

Price Chart

More Actions

Add note

Seller Information Contact Person(s)

Kenneth Poh

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=812018&DL=1000

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	71611
Vehicle No.:	SKP6137K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	P520227720
Chassis No.:	JM6BM42A8F0143183
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,378.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Sep 2014
First Registration Date:	25 Sep 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$8,378.00 4689
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Sep 2024
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,283.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 Sep 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$64,841.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$35,500.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$41,783.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Apr 2019

OK

MVA319043358 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/04/2019 15:28 SUBMITTED BY: SITI FADHLON BTE ABDUL KADER

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
 03/04/2019 15:28

Date Of Report

03/04/2019 07:05

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG AYE TWRDS TUAS

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP6137K

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

LEE BING LOONG

NRIC No

S8617161I

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-94594892

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-94594892

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MAZDA

Model

MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

5102593167

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LEE BING LOONG

NRIC No

S8617161I 20/06/1986

Date Of Birth

INDOOR

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

08/10/2007

Driving Experience

11 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-94594892

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-94594892

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

BLK 70B #07-531 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS TELOK BLANGAH

Address RIDGEVIEW

102070 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

NO

1

2

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO BELOW STATEMENT/SKETCH PLAN:

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ7120Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI A3 SEDAN 1.4 TFSI (AMBIENTE)

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

LEE BING LOONG Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKP6137K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

BLK 70B #07-531 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS TELOK BLANGAH RIDGEVIEW

Address Postcode

102070

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

1DAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4

Singapore 415933

Reporting Centre Personne's Sphature Name: Fax: 67492305 NRIC/FIN No. Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

1 1	1.11.1		1. 1.	100	1		1	1	1		11	1 1	111	1
11		1	111	+++	111	+++	1	111	+++	111	11-		11	1
			111	101						111				H
++-	++++		+++	+++	+++	111		-	1	1		111		
77			TIT			111	111			11/	111	FIEW	6/-	17
11			H					IA	1	11/	110	1		
++	1111		+++	++++	111	+++	+++	HA	1	114	+		++-	
11			Hi		Ш			117		IK	1	31	44	12
++-			111	1111	111	111	111	116	7	14	-			可题
11			Hi			111	III	11/12		111	+10			
11			111	111	111	111		HT		111			2 345	四端
Ti	titt	111	111		++		111		111	111				
11				HI						111	110			
11	1111	111	H	1111		111	+++	111	+++	+++	113			
										111		11		100
11		111			1.1.1	144		111	1111		113		11	
ESCRI	IBE CIRCUI	USTANCE	S OF TH	HE ACCIDE	NT							1967	Cast in	
	-11	-	-	6.1	-	1 1		A	7.1	77	1.00	TH-2000	Contract of	100 E
DN	the	Stat	ed	time	an	dd	ate.	2	was	driv	119	ny	Neh	cle
						114		1		Sec. Action	J	1		THE STATE
100			100	- 1		1	1	100 A	Buckley.	-	33.6		P No	50 ST
AY	E tou	vands	Tuo	2.1	n f	mont	uf	the	set	icle	Slo	w	den	'et
												-	-	-
													_	
٨	0	v c	uit.	Sug	l de	ila v	04: 14	e B	Lit	027 4	day ;	ner	00	(tion
- U	Jesty				-								-	CREATION OF
U	Jello					0					U	14350		50±20-1
U	dello	4				0		-	- 41-101	value.	J			
U	Hello		- Alter			0	-		4	1120	J			
U	Hello	4		+		0			1000	1121	J			
U	40110	4				0			and the second	1121	J			
U	40110	4		+		0		14 A	1000	1121	J		91.	
J	40110	4		+		0			1000	1121	J		91	
U	46.(0	4		+		0		7.0	1000	1121	J	Y		
U	46.10	4						14.0	a.40	1121	J) 	1/2 (1)	
U	46.10	4		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		0		14.0	1000		U		9)	
U	46.10	4						14.0	a.40		J	ri i		
U .	46.(0	4						14.0	a.40		J			
U C	dello	4						14.0	a.40		J		(d)	
U .	46.(0	4						14.0	a.40		J			
U	46.(0	4						14.0	a.40		J		41	
U .	46.(0	4						14.0	a.40		J			
U	46.10	4						14.0	a.40		J		(A)	
U .	46.10	4						14.0	a.40		J			
U	46.10	4						14.0	a.40					
U .	46.10	4						14.0	a.40					
U .	46.10	4						14.0	a.40					
U .	46.10	4						14.0	a.40					
U	46.10	4						14.0	a.40					

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)

23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4

Singapore 415933

Reporting Centre Personne's Standard

Name: Fax: 67492305

Name: Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

	Date of Accident	: 3 419 Accident Time: 7.07an (24-HR-Format)
	Accident Place	: Along AJE towards Tuen
	Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SKP 6137KMake/Model:
	Insurace Company	:NTUCPolicy No:
	Owner or Company Name /IC No.	No. of the control of
	Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's Hp 94594892 Company Tel
	DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	·
	DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	DRIVER'S License Pass Date
	Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: 0 W M
	DRIVER'S Address	
	DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
	DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
	Email Address	
	Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
	Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
	Number of Passengers (Including D	priver): Driver
	Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	Other I	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
	Vehicle. No: SKZ 7/20	Z (sompo) Vehicle. No:
	Vehicle Make\Model:	
	Name Driver:	Name Driver:
3000	IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

^{*} NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ETCH PLAN			1	1			
					1 1 1	++	+++
				H iii			1
					h	TTI	
			1		Ald	SKY	615
					41	111	+++
	+++++				6	dk	1771
	1111111	++++	114	++++	DIT	17	14 4
			118				111
			1141		+++	+++	111
				1111	+++	+H+	+++
						111	111
				+++	444	111	
				1111	111		
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT				10	- CHE WE	
	F.1	1 1	1	,		-	,
n the stated	time an	d dorte.	2 U	ias dr	ivin	un	vehic
						J	
WE - 11 T	in Tu	2 + 1	11.		.,	-	1
			The .	Jehin 1.	e (1)	not.	namn
TYL TOWARDS IU	1.71	10011	, ,	- 111	/10	70.0	
TYE towards To							
Jellon suit							

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

FASTECT AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 Not Arthornal 2/5=5000/ 4/5-5000/ 4/615

VEHICLE NO:	SKP 6137K	
QTY	PARTICULAR	1 04 000 00 V
1 PCS	BOOTLID	\$1,269.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	120 \$75.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'SKYACTIVE' EMBLEM	Les \$63.60
1 PCS	BOOTLID 'MAZDA' EMBLEM	res \$64.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID '3' EMBLEM	Men \$74.40
1 PCS	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Nex \$225.00
1 PCS	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	1 7 \$271.00 X
2 PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS@\$485.00	1 1 \$970.00 X
2 PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$121.00	17 \$242.00 X
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$1050.00 915 X2 1830	Cre \$2,100.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP GASKETS @\$28.00 20.90 K2 = 41.60	SO/00 \$56.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 70.71. 80	100/DC \$1,074.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$150.00 10 40 x 22/00 ft	\$300.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVERS @\$45.00	SUC \$90.00 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$66.50 36-10x2 72-20	nu \$133.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	ren \$60.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 537.30	\$741.00
4 PCS	REAR BUMPER ULTRSONIC SENSORS @\$185.00 370	**
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 105-10	8625.00_
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	TNI \$288.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$385.00	11 \$770.00 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	17 \$1,024.00 ×
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$65.00	17 \$130.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SELANT Seo CON	\$60.00
		\$11,445.00

TO CHECK WIRING
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

LABOUR CHARGES:

\$11,445.00

\$80.00 3 0

\$80.00 \$\infty\$

\$80.00 \$\infty\$

\$120.00 \$\infty\$

\$120.00 \$\infty\$

\$150.00 | 0 0

\$1,500.00 700

\$1,500.00 | 0 00

\$1,500.00 | 0 00

\$1,5475.00

LEGG, use Committeets before notify the Repairer of the following:

- · It is a line of the content of the source of the content of the
- To desire a distributed hard at during express
- · Farm them are achieved in earther than
- * Three purpy survey is on a "Without Probables" is
- No degree modified with the attenue
- Supplantaging comparation to result by and and its subject to live approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Distr:

1-5441.2 201 435796

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO19005946/USD3N2

P520227720

80095 km

JM6BM42A8F0143183

Date:

15/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Policy No:

D19MTPV01001984

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKP6137K

Insured Vehicle No:

SKZ7120Z

Date of Loss:

03/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1901650

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Reg. Date:

Price:

SKP6137K

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 L 4-DOOR SEDAN SP.6EAT (A)

25/09/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Brown

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60R16

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,445.00	4,352.96	7,092.04	61.97
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,030.00	1,910.00	2,120.00	52.61
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,475.00	6,262.96	9,212.04	59.53
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,000.00		
(S\$)	15,475.00	5,000.00	10,475.00	67.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,083.25	350.00	733.25	67.69
Nett Amount (S\$)	16,558.25	5,350.00	11,208.25	67.69

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/04/2019

Date Inspected:

03/04/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other lieblity under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Amount

Repairer's

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 Apr 2019)

Parts:

143

MAZDA 3 1.5 L 4-DOOR SEDAN SP.6EAT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKP6137K)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

Condition

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Re	com	mende	ed Parts
No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars

		WESTERN SECTION SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE SECTION ASSESSMENT OF THE S	The state of the s		
1	1	*BOOTLID	Repair	1,269.00 F	*- FL
2	1	*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	75.00 F	*75.00 FL
3	1	*BOOTLID SKYACTIVE EMBLEM	Necessary	63.60 F	*63.60 FL
4	1	*BOOTLID MAZDA EMBLEM	Necessary	64.00 F	*64.00 FL
5	1	*BOOTLID 3 EMBLEM	Necessary	74.40 F	*74.40 FL
6	1	*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Necessary	225.00 F	*225.00 FL
7	1	*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	271.00 F	*-FL
8	2	*BOOTLID REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	970.00 F	*- FL
9	2	*BOOTLID HINGES	Not Necessary	242.00 F	*-FL
10	2	*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	2,100.00 F	*1,830.00 FL
11	2	*TAILLAMP GASKETS	Necessary	56.00 F	*41.80 FL
12	1	*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,074.00 F	*1,074.00 FL
13	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Cracked	300.00 F	*100.80 FL
14	2	*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Serviceable	90.00 F	*-FL
15	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Necessary	133.00 F	*72.20 FL
16	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
17	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	741.00 F	*537.30 FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER ULTRSONIC SENSORS	Shorted (2 Pcs only)	740.00 F	
19	1	*REAR END PANEL	Dented/Bent	625.00 F	*505.10 FL
20	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	288.00 F	*288.00 FL
21	2	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	Not Necessary	770.00 F	*- FL
22	1	*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	1,024.00 F	*- FL
23	2	*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Not Necessary	130.00 F	*- FL
24	1	*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
	anchise	part, L=ListItemDisc.	1		
		377773	Sub Total (S\$)	11,445.00	5,441.20
		- List Item Discount on I	Litems 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	1,088.24
			Total Parts (S\$)	741.00 F 740.00 F 625.00 F 288.00 F 770.00 F 1,024.00 F 130.00 F 60.00 F	4,352.96

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	120.00	0.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	100.00
6	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	New	380.00	0.00
7	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	30.00
8	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,500.00	700.00
9	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	4,030.00	1,910.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >